Illinois law.
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Section 276.902  Vehicle Emissions Test Notice 

At least 15 days after the beginning of the TED, the Agency shall send a vehicle emissions test notice to the registered owner of the vehicle requesting that the vehicle be tested.  This vehicle emissions test notice shall include the following: 
	
a)	Information relating to the operation of official inspection stations; 

b)	Agency vehicle emissions test program contact information; 

c)	Brief explanation of the program; and 

d)	Instructions for vehicle inspections. 

(Source:  Amended at 35 Ill. Reg. 11268, effective June 28, 2011)
